
(Rs in lakh)

( Piped water supply, spot sources &

Allocation & budget provision 201.6-1

Utilization

Rs.25000.00

Rs. 17916.71

PHYSICAT ACIEVEM AT THE END OF January 2017

Prog€mme

slppeo back xauGtionl
Spot Sources and pWS S

Quality affecteo na6Gii6nl
Spot Sources and pWS

Rrlul.:glr99rr aoverea through
and PWS Schemes.

Anganwadi centreiiovEGE
Sources and pWS Schemes.



ORISSA STATE WATER & SAI{ITATION MISSIOH

Jal "O" Parimal Bhawan, Unit-V, thubaneswar

ACHEVTMTNT AS Ot{ 31.0x.2017

Sanitation

(a) Swachha Fharat Mbrion {6ramirl earliar kno$rn a3 Nirmel Bharst Abhiran (NBAI

Cost of the each lHHl for spl & tApL category beneficiaries is Rs t2,Oool_ which is shared by
Government of hdia and Govt of odish in the ratio of 2200:4g0o respectivelv w.e.f, znd
ociobef 2014, As per the oew guidelrne of 6o\,t of India the construction of school &
Anganwadi toilets are beinS taken up by the respeetive departments of state 60vt w.e,f.
gclob€r-2014.

Ll PbyJicalAchievement

2l FinanclalAchlevement

Iteft Cumulative Durlng the year2016-U

IHHI
Tatget Achlcvement

under SBM {6,
% ach Target Achievement .t6 ach

?9,31,980 ?478032

{scP421265'

, T5P-569947

3r.05 210tx!00 LOt7274 48.44



P.de$dR0lrdl

Monthly Progress Report on the Activities of

t.

No of
Roads

82

Total

5A7

No of
Bridges

505

Total value
(Rs. in crore)

2508.90

78.99

Total No of Projects
taken up

No. of projects
dropped

Projects completed so
far

57

25

357

L39

414 1354.89

L64 1075.02

9

3.

Projects on-going

Non-starter projects
(Tender stage)

Target & Achievement for 2015-17

4.

f,.

Year Target for
completion/expenditure

Achievement Percentage

2016-17 Rs.125.00Crore

Bridge -15 Nos

Road-20 Nos

Rs 103.62 Crore

t5nos

l. L nos

82.89o/o

266.67o/o

55.000/o



Report en.ding : Jan.'l7

i. Total amount sanctioned

ii. Total amounl received

iii. Amount utilized

iv. Value of work done

v. No. of road sanctioned

vi. No. of habitations to be connected

vii, Length of road sanctioned

viii. No, of roads completed

ix. No. of habitations connected

x. Length ofroad completed

i.

.

t.

Completion of road length

Coverage of habilation

Amount utilized

: Rs.20663.69 Crores.

: Rs. 14926.62 Crores.

: Rs, 16208.14 Crores.

Rs. 16266.81 Crores.

13005

1000+

S00+

Other Category

51054.65 Km.

10281

1000+

500+

Other Category

: 39030.15 Km.

5500.00 Km.

2050

Rs.2750.00 Cr.

3667

u29

3567

5397

4500.05 Km.

1118

Rs. 1278.24 Cr.




